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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15469

Division: 11UB 2ND PIEDMONT

Date: Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) NCF Triad East G

13

010
012
014
016
018
002
020
022
027
028
004
041
006
008

Field: gp 0sA

Time: 6:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) NCF WS Gold

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) NCF Triad East G 13 (11U) NCF WS Gold
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Charlotte Groat 011 Benson Ballard
Ella Jaskiewicz 017 Benjamin Bender
Layla Metts 019 Matthias Ponce
Carmago
Maddelyn Montana 021 Logan Brannon
Elise Tobin 027 Bernardo Copelli
Sydney Aldous 035 Aidan Croom
Addison Walker 056 Eljah Vandyke
Hannah Willis 062 Porter Saunders
Julia Parker 064 Griffin Crouse
Gabriella Hernandez 072 Deacon Strowd
Addison Best 078 Dylan Trinidad-Lorenzo
Lily Bair 079 Koji Kishida
Lane Farrelly 084 Hudson Wrights
Savannah Grimsley
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Cc4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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